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Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

———————————— e ————————————————

From: lanice Goh Siew Geok <janice.goh@qgbe com>

Sent: Thursday, 5 September 2019 8:16 AM

Ta: Shu Pei (LEEALUTD)

Cc Admin A, Asher Sng (LEKAuto)

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving PC1357) (Ol : QBE - TBA) AND PCS583X (TP
LKK REF - CC6/QBE19015677/Aeb3) on 20.08 2019

Attachments: PC1357).pdf

Hi Shu Pei

We refer to your email,
As requested, please refer to the attachment of our Insured's GIA report.

Thank you.

Janice Goh
Executive. Claims
Claims  Asia

1 Ratfies Quay, #29-10 South Tower, Singapore 048583
+B5 5477 1243

2 QBE

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupe|@|kkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 4 September 2019 5:10 PM

To: lenny Toh <jenny.tohi@qgbe.com>; Janice Goh Siew Geok <janice.goh@gbe.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@|kkauto.com=

Subject: Diract Settlement - Accident Involving PC13571 (Ol : QBE - TBA) AND PCS583X (TP : LKK REF -
CCe/QBE19015677/Aebl) on 29.08.2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir/Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

We have inspected TP vehicle PC 5583X at M/s Leang Automaotive on a WP basis and TP repairer proposed fora
direct settlement

Enclosed for your perusal is:
TP's GIA report

Please be informed that estimated cost of repair and preliminary advice is not ready yet.



Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.
Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051.

Thank yvow

Bist Regands,

Shu Pel| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | emall: ghupel@ikksuie com | fax: 657414108
Blk 51 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408533)

e [MPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged, If you are
not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this emall Is
unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform us by reply emall
or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.



OBE INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

| RAFFLES QUAY
#29-10 SOUTH TOWER
SINGAPORE 048583

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sir/ Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO PC 5583X & PC 1357) ALONG CHOA
CHU KANG ST 62 ON 29/08/2019

We are authorized by the owner of PC 5583X their above claims.

I/We therefore propose to claim from your as follows:

1 Cost of Repairs S$  1,000.00
2, Loss of Ese/Rental (§$200 x 3days) S$ 600.00
3. LTA Search Fee/GIA Reports 5% 37.00

TOTAL S%  1.637.00

Please let us have your reply soonest possible,

Thank you.



L

. FECEIVED 26/84/3015 8Bllil
B3/1p/2@19 e4:19 E7alales PASE al/e2

1 BAFFLES QUAY
#29-10 SOUTH TOWER
FINGAPORE D4R583

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Dear Siv’ Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO PC 5583X & PC 13577 ALONG CHOA
CHU KANG ST 62 ON 29/08/2019

Wcmmbymumﬁxiﬁﬂﬁmmﬂcm
anﬂﬂmmmmm&ommumﬂm:

1. Costof Repais ss  1,00000
2. Loss of Use/Rental (S$200 x 3dsys) S 600.00
3. LTA Search Fee/GIA Reports ss 37.00

TOTAL S5 1.637.00

Please let us have your reply soonest possible.

Thank you.
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Fle Lidt

S| URLAVE L #0125 PAYA UHE ISDESTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408938 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065 67414108
Our Ref: CC6/QBE19015677/A¢h3

17 SEPT 2019

TYE SOON LIMITED

3C TOH GUAN ROAD EAST
#01-03 TYE SOON BUILDING
SINGAPORE 6018832

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING PPC 1357] AND PC 5583X ON 29/08/2019

We refer to the above necident where we are acting for QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pie
Lid to resolve the cliim vovmst you andfor your authorized driver under the Auto
Insurance policy tiken up with them.

Based on the accident report snd accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to funther discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that vour N7 0 Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercinl  hicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if your policy has 3 NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and your NCD will b= protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully.

Asher

Case Handler

DID: 6841 6051

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng @ Ikkauto.com

c.c. QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pre Lid
(Maotar Claines Dept)



Toe  Mis Loang Automotive
Mo. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6
#01-68
Singapore 417883

LETTER OF AUTHORITY & INDEMNITX

vwe  YAS CERU|CEY NRIC No Co Registration No,
C2GA89EY  of (sddress) SK 48] FATAR ROAD HH-T22 S)6 7645 |

{he registered owner (or his/her/their/agent) of motor vehicle registration no. Pe SREDLX
hareby suthorise M/s Leang Automotive (“the Repairer”) to commence repairs to my/ous
vehicle and 1o forward the claim for imter wlin the costs of repairs 1o the ownerfinsured of the
T&ﬂmmhmrﬂwsﬂdmdemnﬂ:ﬁ-ﬂgﬁj involving motor vehicle
nos PC1253T slong (HoA CHu kil 37 & | forther authorise M/s
Leang Automotive to sign and execute all documents in my name including but not limited to
the Discharge Voucher in connection with the claim against the Third Party

However, if the third party rejects lability for whatever reasons and/or if the claim is
mﬂtﬂdhmﬁmimuﬂ:ﬂdmyfminmmdumtuﬂcﬂumpdrmnﬂ

dishursements under my/our own insurance policy, Vwe will be fully responsible for the
repair costs and disbursements.

1 also agree that if 1 do 2ot fully co-operate in the Third Party claim, 1 will be
responsible for any losses incurred by my Repairer.

Wmvdﬁdthmﬂwdwmﬂmhﬂmmymmﬁmmmdﬂﬂmﬂw
tireat, inducement and/or promise.

hthﬂﬂmtﬂxmmﬂnqunimhmpcﬂdtom%mm;yum
Uvmshﬂ]payfmﬂw!eplmwhj-mmm:mﬁdﬂ'mduﬁmﬂﬂl
(:;(a/{ RT:.%I!:EW!
Siensrure/ Co. Stmmp
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RECEIVED 26/84/2815 99:1% —
83/1a/2018 @5:13 prdldlpe BAGE

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Prejudics
Eave As to Coatls

Your Referance ; PC 8583X
Our Reference : VC012933

IWe, YAS SEVICES do hereby acknowiedge the sum of Singapore Dollars: ONE
T ROUSAN A H i s EVE GH 5 A87T.00 him full
discharge and sati all claims against QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
and their Insured, 'TYE SOON LTD', over damage 1o my/our vehicls PC 5583X from
an accident invoiving PC 1357J at/along CHOA CHU KANG ST 62, which oosurred
on 29 AUG 2019 at about 07:45hours.

Further, l/iwe hereby acknowledge and accept that the above said sum pald to me is
strictly on a without admisaion of iability basis’ and lAve hereby digcharge and release
the said QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pie Lid and thelr Insured ‘TYE SOON LTD', from
all claims, demands or action of damages as a result of the said aceident.

Alao, Iiwe hereby egres to indemnify and keep indemnified the said QBE |nsurance

- (Singapore) Pte Lid against all and any claims whatsoever made or 1o ba mads by any

pareon or parsone on my/our behalf in respect of the said accident,

W of(manth) ___[Q _ __ (year) 2019

Signature Witness's Signature
YRg SERyICES A% _Keea eyl

Cilaimant's Name Witness's Name x
S3364295% LT3 £ oM
FIN/NRIC No. FINMNRIC Na. ’
Address Adgdrass

Plaase raturn 1o

Generel Claims Depsrtmant

YAS Services ?BE imugrm (Singapere) Pia Lid
Reg. No: 53269205X #20-10 South Tower
Singapore 048583
(By Fmxx 6534 5355)

Cumpany stamp (f apglicatie
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LEANG AUTOMOTIVE ™

Auto Bay @ Kaki Bukit 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-68 Singapore 417883
Tel: 6909 3048 Fax:6909 3046

Vehicle No: ?CEE&B?K
M/s Vehicle Model: ToYoTh HIALE
- Date: fg“c_f‘“:‘ﬁif c}

Quantity DESCRIPTION | UnitPrice | ¢ Amount

1 Kf{j‘ﬁ'_ [n—‘.%'f.lﬂ $ /000 g

)

REOE TOTAL $ iIDDS

Authorised Signature For Ll-m-‘l{: AUTOMOTIVE
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DAWN ENTERPRISES

HIRER'S PARTICULARS

RENTAL AGREEMENT

gnun Q\t\\l i

21 Seletar West Farmway 1
Singapore 798125

Tel: 63832661 Fax: 64842836

Rag No.430058/000

DRAIVER'S PARTICULARS

Nama

Loty Aty

N* 36937

IO

545 G\GT \?w\gtt\'\ \bﬁ\ﬁ

Aodress

‘”‘Ih PRETN

Dot oof Birth Age

Tal [HF) c\k\ ;GEU E [HEICT

VT o Paseport No. Courtry

Oozaption

Diate of Birih foe

Diriving Licence Mo Dabe Passact
Tal: (Offica) IResicenca)

IMPORTANT NOTES:

CHARGES

Thin vehes e 8 BoENCAS ' Shiry
Hirer M-hmﬁlx
o smrrireg wit Be RG] Sl e

M rwliond well be given joe wanicis ielamin sy

e rwhand wat D e for pefec ek e,

Hirer i lintuw 1o gmy sl pevigng iys and refc pummonsed
B vehices i e meum dunng offics nour oy

18 Mo Gervics or Fubby foidey and Suncay

- =i . R S

M irauramee: Coverkge lmalg it-lir:ﬂm'mn-l:”“ Bliving oerza
PERRROEETE SNy
n & Bacens ol clavms gy ROCCEN] Dium (Ol

For ussge 10 Maayels fulect 10 igher eecuss all claime of 255.000.00 snd o Aol renml ren
Flaand nolfy cur office should Tere D @y Bocklent inuikng T red veuce s 24 nn

S owya 5200 DV peraoys

Doy st § per weak
Day at § par month
TOTAL AMOUNT 60000

Time

SCHEDULE o 1V {VEAN
A : AMOUNT PAID
BALANGE DUE

Mileage Days Exension From

m’*{r W
PRlil

Amaunt Deposit (refundaple) §

_— %‘w'\\ )

i *2 \&“I\\ '\

e have f=dil and cnosreiood the e and conditions
above and hirsby sgreed 0 abade

/

Hirer's Slﬂrnmluu

Driver/Gurantor's Signature

A

DAWN ENTERPRISES
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RECEIVED 28/B3/2815 21:84

Leang Automotive |
VR D

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information { Vehicle No. PC1357) As At 29 Aug 2017/ 07:44:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Resson:
Law Firm Cose Mo
Current Owner Detalls

Cwner 10 Tyne:
Cwiner I0:
Crwrm Harrs:

Aegistered Addrens Type:

lwaranee ciaim in relation to trefBe scciderdt
LEANGAUTD-PCSSRIN

Compeny
195700114

TYE SCON LIMITED
Private Resigantls) [Conds Aot or Housel / Shopping / Otfice Complenes

Reglsiered BlackHoutn Mo 3C

Registarnd Straet Name:
Fmgisteten Uiniz Ma.
Fagistered Bullding MNarrm
Registered Postal Cote:
Current Viehlcle Dotalls

Wiehich Mot

:Mﬁm

rwurance Campany Name:

TOH GUAN ROAD EAST
#01-03

TYE SOON BUILDING
#0BR32

PC135T]
MISSAN / URVAN MICROBLS 3.0 400 44T ABS AIRAAS
QEE NSURANCE [SINGARPORE] PTELTD

PRI P OV, ST VIS U MW TTTALASLEN Freutiie | LN = it il 120




GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
WE Phone: +85 224 0010 Fax: +65 8224 0030
ASSOCLATION Operating Hours. Monday to Friday 8am to 5pm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE OST esiration No: M4000T7735

TAX INVOICE

Cur Raf No: GR-18.-143886
Date of Request: 03m92010 Your Rel Ne: WALK [N NG

LEANG AUTOMOTIVE
AUTOBAY ([ KAKI BUKIT 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-88

SINGAPORE 417883

Dear SicMadam,

Your Vehicle No PCES83IX

Diate of Accident 20/08/2019
Place of Accident: CHOA CHU KANG ST 62

invaling Vehicle No: PC1357.

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S5)

E-Flle Search Fea (Public) 14.02
GST Amount 0.0a
| Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 16.00

Tharik You
This is a computer generated documeant and requires no signature,

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:
[ ] GIRD [X] Casgh | | Cheque




Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax. +65 8224 0030
Operaling Hours: Monday to Friday Bam 1o Som
GST Registration No: Ma00017735

. GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
m f Raffles Quay #18-00. Singapore 048580
ASSOCIATION

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No: GR-18-143887
Date af Raguest: 03082018 Your Ref Na: WALK IN NG
LEANG AUTOMOTIVE

AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-88
SINGAPORE 417883

Dear SirMadam,

Diata of Accident: 28/08/2019

Vehicle Mo PCS583X

Plaze of Accidant: CHOA CHU KANG ST 82
Invaling Vehicle No:  PC1357J

\With reference to your application for the accident report we have aftached fhe following accident reports &s requested

DOCUMENTS ACCIDENT LOCATION |PER DOC (5%) QTY  |AMOUNT (8%)

PC1367J CHOA CHU KANG ST &2 | 14.00] 1 13.08
GST Amount 092
Total Amourit Due (35T Inclusive) 14 .00/

The images provided to you are takan from the original reports forwarded 1o the centre by the members of the General Insurance
Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for thelr accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for

nnﬂouutdnnmnﬁlhgomnfwhnmnem:mwﬂht‘mtnpum:rme'rhnag“
Thank You,

This 1 8 computer generated document and requires ne signature.

For GIARMG COfficial use:
Dale:
[ 1 GIRO [X] Cash [ | Cheque




Asher Snﬂ sLI{I(Autu!

From: Janice Goh Siew Geok <janice.goh@gbe.com>

Sent: Thursday, 3 October 2079 3:34 PM

To: Asher S5ng (LKKAuUto)

Subject: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving PC1357) (Ol : QBE

- TBA) AND PC5583X (TP : LKK REF - CC6/QBE19015677/Aeb3) on 29.08.2019

Hi Asher
Thank you for your email.
Please proceed to offer as per your recommendation at 51,487.00.

Thank you!

Janice Goh

Execulive, Claims

Claims | Asia

1 Raffles Quay, #28-10 South Tower, Singapore 048583

+85 6477 1243
Wabsila Linkedin Twitler

@ QBE

From: Asher Sng [LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 3 October 2019 2:26 PM

To: Janice Goh Siew Geok <janice.goh@qgbe.com>

Subject: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Invelving PC1357) (Ol : QBE - TBA) AND PCS583X
(TP : LKK REF - CC6/QBE19015677/Aeb3) on 29.08.2019

Hi Janice,
Enclosed a copy of the third party video for your necessary action,

Video show that insured move out from stationary and hit onto third party vehicle.

Thank You.

Best Regords
Asher Sng | Cose Hondler
LEK Auto Consullants Pte Lid

phone: 6841-6051 | emol: qehenng@kkouto.com | lox: 6741-4108
Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industial Porke. Ubi Avenue |, #02-25 | S[408933)



From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 1 October 2019 5:15 PM

To: lanice Goh Siew Geok <jani .com>
Subject: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving PC1357) (Ol : OBE - TBA) AND PC5583X (TP:
LKK REF - CC6/QBE19015677/Aeb3) on 29.08.2019

Your ref : TBA

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter.

The accident occurred when our insured move out of stationary and hit third party stationary vehicle.

Basing on the reports of the circumstance of the accident, we propose to settle third-party claim at 100% liability.
We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected,

We seek your approval to offer repairer " LEANG AUTOMOTIVE" at 51,487.00 (all-in).

The summary is as follows: -

Amount Claimed Amount Revised

1. Cost of Repairs (with GST) $4,343.60 $1,000.00
2. Loss of Rental (3days x 5200) S 600.00 S 450.00 (3days x 5150)
3. LTA Search Fee S 37.00 S 37.00

Total $1,487.00

Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal.

For your approval please.

Thank You.

past Regords.
Asher Sng | Cose Hancllsr
LKK Auto Consullants Ple Lid

phone. 4841-4051 | emol: gshenng@lkkouto.com | fox: 47414108
Bl 51, Poya Ukl Incustdal Pork. Ul Avenue |, #02-25 | 5[408%33)

From: Janice Goh Siew Geok <janice.goh@aqbe.com>
Sent: Thursday, 5 September 2019 8:16 AM

To: Shu Pel [LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto. >

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Asher 5ng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving PC1357) (Ol ; QBE - TBA) AND PC5583X (TP : LKK REF -
CCG/QBE19015677/Aeb3) on 29.08,2019



Hi Shu Pei

We refer to your email.
As requested, please refer to the attachment of our Insured's GIA report.

Thank you.

Janice Goh
Executive, Claims
Claims | Asia

1 Raffles Quay, #29-10 South Tower, Singapore 048583

+85 6477 1243
Website Linkedin Twitter

S QBE

From: Shu Pei [LKKAuto) <shupei " >
Sent: Wednesday, 4 September 2019 5:10 PM
To: lenny Toh <jenny.toh@abe.com>; Janice Goh Siew Geok <janice.goh@abe.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng @lkkauto.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving PC1357J (Ol : QBE - TBA) AND PC5583X (TP : LKK REF -
CCB/QBE19015677/Aeb3) on 29,08.2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter,

We have inspected TP vehicle PC 5583X at M/s Leang Automotive on a WP basis and TP repairer proposed fora
direct settlement.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
- TP's GIA report

Please be informed that estimated cost of repair and preliminary advice Is not ready yet.
Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.
Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pel| Admin

LEK Auta Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone; 6366-0055 | emall: shupei® lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108



Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408533)

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are
not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this email is
unautharised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform us by reply email
or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are
not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this email is
unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform us by reply email
or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.




TEL 6256 3561 FAX. 6256 4315

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Libl Industrial Park, Singapare 408533

Reg No: 199607188R GST Reg. No. 18-0807188-R

Afflliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

QBE INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD Ref CCE/QBE18015677/Aeb3q2
S e ez [N
Code . QBE
13 . Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. PC 1357J Veh. Inspected PC 5583X
Policy No. 8-V0D016174-MVA-R001 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. VC012833 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 03/09/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA HIACE c.c 2982
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. KDH2230029743 Colour WHITE
Odometer 278670 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOD
33 ' Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195R15C MICHELIN 8 mm
L/H Front Tyre |185 R15C MICHELIN 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |195R15C MICHELIN & mm
L/H Rear Tyre 195 R15C MICHELIN 6 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S BODY.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date  29/08/2019 Inspection Date 03/08/2019

LEANG AUTOMOTIVE

BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 8
#01-68 AUTOBAY@ KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417883

Survey held at

5a. . Remarks

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. i Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 109607198R GST Reg No. 19-9607198-R Page No. /1ol 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. PC 5583X
Estimate Our Adjusted
Descr _ Conditi By “Ad]uste
Qty cription of Parts diion | rkshop Iﬂl ()
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR LH BODY PANEL TO REPAIR SEE 1,382.80
LABOUR
1| TAILLAMP LH NOT NECESSARY 340,80
1,723.60
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR LH BODY PANEL GLASS (SN) cuT 780.00 550.00
1|REAR LH BODY PANEL GLASS SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY 60.00 80.00
840,00 610.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR 800.00 200.00
LH BODY PANEL
SPRAY PAINTING. 600.00 250.00
WIRING 50.00 30.00
TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY 150.00 50,00
TO REMOVE BODY PANEL GLASS, 180.00 100.00
1.780.00 630.00
GRAND TOTAL 4,343.60 1,240.00
'RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CCB/QBE19015677/Aeb3g2

KR

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng AMSOE. AMIRTE.AMSAE-A M MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Repon s maos sslsly for e uss snd beneiit of i Client named an the front pegs of this Repan




